PORTWEST

DX481 - DX4 Hi-Vis Lightweight Mid

Layer

Collection: DX4

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: Titanmill Pro Stretch: 92% Polyester, 8%
Elastane

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

The DX4 Hi-Vis Base Layer is lightweight and breathable which assists with
perfect body temperature control. The high stretch, highly durable nylon
fabric complements the body-mapped design. Offering raglan sleeves and
HiVis Tex Pro segmented tape for fluid movement and extra comfort.

DX4

Stretch your limits with Portwest's dynamic workwear collection. This
contemporary collection combines all the technical features required of
modern workwear, with many clever innovations to ensure the wearer
achieves maximum function and style. The DX4™ collection combines high
performance stretch fabrics with robust oxford panels to provide
unparalleled ease of movement and supreme flexibility. What defines this
collection is the cutting edge designs which allow for a full crossover from
work to leisure activity.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 2

RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)
ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 2
ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE P CLASS 2

(19-May-2024)
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Features

- 4-way stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort
- Heat applied segmented reflective tape for added visibility
- Internal pockets for safe storage

- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit

- Thumb loop

- Engineered with an active fit

- Curved back hem for added protection

- 2 side zip pockets for secure storage

. Zipped chest pockets

- 6 pockets for ample storage

- Detachable ID pocket




PORTWEST

DX481 - DX4 Hi-Vis Lightweight Mid Layer
Commodity Code: 6202401019

Test House

SGS FIMKO Ltd

Takomotie 8
, Finland

(Notified Body No.: NB: 0598)

Contact: sgs.fimko@sgs.com
Cert No: 0598/PPE/21/2887

SGS United Kingdom Limited
Rossmore Business Park

CH65 3EN, UK

(Notified Body No.: AB: 0120)

Cert No: 0120/PPE/220648 Issue 2

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
DX4810BRS
DX4810BRM
DX4810BRL
DX4810BRXL
DX4810BRXXL
DX4810BRXXXL
DX4810BR4XL
DX4810BR5XL
DX4810BR6XL

(19-May-2024)

Colour

Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black

Orange/Black

Orange/Black
Orange/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.5980
0.6220
0.6640
0.7060
0.7340
0.7820
0.8240
0.6640
0.6640

©

Cubic(m?®)
0.0858
0.0858
0.0858
0.0858
0.0858
0.0858
0.0858
0.0858
0.0858

EAN13

5036108359660
5036108359653
5036108359646
5036108359677
5036108359684
5036108359691
5036108359639
5036108429837
5036108429844

BaS
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GTIN/DUN14

15036108848314
15036108848307
15036108848291
15036108848321
15036108848338
15036108848345
15036108848284
15036108916648
15036108916655




