PORTWEST®



DX481 - DX4 Hi-Vis Lightweight Mid

Layer

Collection: DX4 **Range:** High Visibility

Shell Fabric: Titanmill Pro Stretch: 92% Polyester, 8%

Elastane

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

The DX4 Hi-Vis Base Layer is lightweight and breathable which assists with perfect body temperature control. The high stretch, highly durable nylon fabric complements the body-mapped design. Offering raglan sleeves and HiVis Tex Pro segmented tape for fluid movement and extra comfort.

DX4

Stretch your limits with Portwest's dynamic workwear collection. This contemporary collection combines all the technical features required of modern workwear, with many clever innovations to ensure the wearer achieves maximum function and style. The DX4 $^{\mbox{\tiny TM}}$ collection combines high performance stretch fabrics with robust oxford panels to provide unparalleled ease of movement and supreme flexibility. What defines this collection is the cutting edge designs which allow for a full crossover from work to leisure activity.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 2 RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only) ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 2 ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE P CLASS 2



Features

- 4-way stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort
- \bullet Heat applied segmented reflective tape for added visibility
- · Internal pockets for safe storage
- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit
- Thumb loop
- Engineered with an active fit
- Curved back hem for added protection
- 2 side zip pockets for secure storage
- · Zipped chest pockets
- 6 pockets for ample storage
- Detachable ID pocket

PORTWEST®



DX481 - DX4 Hi-Vis Lightweight Mid Layer Commodity Code: 6202401019

Test House

SGS FIMKO Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 0598)

Takomotie 8 , Finland

Contact: sgs.fimko@sgs.com Cert No: 0598/PPE/21/2887

SGS United Kingdom Limited (Notified Body No.: AB: 0120)

Rossmore Business Park

CH65 3EN, UK

Cert No: 0120/PPE/220648 Issue 2

Wash Care

₩ 🕸 🔟 🛇 MAX 50x

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
DX481OBRS	Orange/Black	65.0	40.0	33.0	0.5980	0.0858	5036108359660	15036108848314
DX481OBRM	Orange/Black	65.0	40.0	33.0	0.6220	0.0858	5036108359653	15036108848307
DX481OBRL	Orange/Black	65.0	40.0	33.0	0.6640	0.0858	5036108359646	15036108848291
DX481OBRXL	Orange/Black	65.0	40.0	33.0	0.7060	0.0858	5036108359677	15036108848321
DX481OBRXXL	Orange/Black	65.0	40.0	33.0	0.7340	0.0858	5036108359684	15036108848338
DX481OBRXXXL	Orange/Black	65.0	40.0	33.0	0.7820	0.0858	5036108359691	15036108848345
DX481OBR4XL	Orange/Black	65.0	40.0	33.0	0.8240	0.0858	5036108359639	15036108848284
DX481OBR5XL	Orange/Black	65.0	40.0	33.0	0.6640	0.0858	5036108429837	15036108916648
DX481OBR6XL	Orange/Black	65.0	40.0	33.0	0.6640	0.0858	5036108429844	15036108916655